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1
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TEXTILCROSS

WYNIKI - BIEG GLOWNY 10 km

Nazwisko
Pietrzyk
Marcinkiewicz
Stawski
Trocinski
Schab
Pietrzak
Kazimierczak
Kunikowski
Jasiewicz
Bernasiak
Ulowski
Rakowski
Mazurkiewicz
Stawikowski
Skrzypczak
Godlewski
Sabanda
Moszczynski
Borkowski
Batkowski
Sobczak
Gozdera
Wasilewski
Klimczewski
Moraczewski
Zaczek
Borys
Staszewski
Goral
Dominiak
NIEUSTALONY
Drab
Wojewoda
Grzelewska
Badowska
Grudzien
Szewczyk

Pietrzak

Imie
Krzysztof
Leszek
Michat
Jacek
Mariusz
Andrzej
Rafat
Tomasz
Tomasz
Karol
Jacek
Maciej
Krzysztof
Dariusz
Kamil
Michat
Witold
Jacek
Grzegorz
Jarostaw
Pawet
Stawomir
Mariusz
Andrzej

Dariusz

Klub
LKS KOLUSZKI
biegampolodzi.pl
biegampolodzi.pl
todz
Biegacz Nowosolna
todz SZAKALE BALUT
BOGDANKA
towicz
Sieradz
todz
FAN-RUN
SZAKALE BALUT
Wikt Tarnobrzeg
t6dz RUNNING TEAM
todz
biegampolodzi.pl
KB Arturéwek t6dz
SZAKALE BALUT
biegampolodzi.pl
toédz - STOPA
Krwinke
Trucht SK-CE
£6dz -RUNNING TEAM
£6dz Forever Young
DRUZYNA SZPIKU

WiadystawBiegacz Nowosolna Andrespol

Kzysztof
Tomasz
Janusz

Andrzej

t6dz RUNNING TEAM
Biegacz Nowosolna
tédz

Stopa t6dz

NIEUSTALONY -

Szymon
Michat
Justyna
Sylwia
Robert
Jarostaw

Piotr

Szakale Batut £6dz
Szakale Batut
SZAKALE BALUT +ODZ
FAN-RUN TEAM

todz

NOWY BEDON

KB Arturéwek tédz

Czas
00:34:00
00:34:18
00:35:43
00:35:59
00:36:39
00:36:53
00:37:35
00:38:00
00:38:15
00:38:32
00:38:50
00:39:00
00:39:07
00:39:23
00:39:48
00:39:57
00:40:11
00:40:18
00:40:31
00:40:39
00:40:48
00:40:59
00:41:00
00:41:05
00:41:08
00:41:20
00:41:31
00:41:50
00:41:52
00:42:02
00:42:08
00:42:09
00:42:11
00:42:19
00:42:23
00:42:24
00:42:25
00:42:26
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34
35
36

Nr
306
247
264
318
237
214
297
260
354
423
432
319
253
419
429
254
332
341
404
221
298
322
353
30
336
324
345
426
395
439
999
437
328
430
340
379
337
374

Rok ur

1979
1983
1985
1970
1975
1975
1979
1988
1982
1978
1968
1973
1974
1973
1991
1980
1973
1969
1955
1969
1982
1968
1973
1962
1987
1963
1974
1973
1961
1953
190

1998
1973
1990
1980
1963
1974
1969



Miejsce
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Nazwisko
Ochmanska
Niemczewski
Zbikowska - Jusis
Wilgocki
Lisicki
Milczarek
Korona
Pieczora
Czubak
Glonek
Wrébel
Chorzewska
Mularczyk
Fret
Skrzypczak
Korczynski
Witczak
Obodecki
Wojcik
Dominiak
Otocka
Stempien
Walkowiak
Bedyk
Stolarczyk
Zawada
Niedzwiedzki
Jankowy
Balicki
Antczak
Maciag
Adamska
Kazimierczak
Walczak
Hendzelewski
Rakowski
Grzelczak
Szymczak
Dziubek
Wilczynski
Wilczynski

Imie
Ewa
Pawet
Katarzyna
Tomasz
Marek
Janusz
Przemystaw
Monika
Daiusz
Monika
Leszek
Katarzyna
Marcin
Zbigniew
Robert
Stanistaw
Dariusz
Bartosz
Krzysztof
Sylwester
Anna
Zbigniew
Dariusz
Tomasz
Dariusz
Sylwester
Adam
Waldemar
Jacek
Agnieszka
llona
Joanna
Adam
Agata
Marek
Rafat
Tomasz
Wojciech
tukasz
Wiktor

Stanistaw

Klub
KB Arturéwek t.6dz
todz
todz
Lurbel Running Team
to6dz Arturdwek
todz RUNNING TEAM
todz
biegampolodzi.pl
todz
LKS Koluszki
todz
biegampolodzi.pl
Biegacz Nowosolna
KB Arturéwek t.6dz
todz
todz
Gimn. Nr 5
todz
todz
KB Stopa todz
SZAKALE BALUT
PL
todz
SZAKALE BALUT LODZ
todz
Justynow
AMATOR
todz
Biegacz Nowosolna
Biegacz Nowosolna
todz
BIEGAM BO LUBIE
todz
KB ARTUROWEK
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
Zgierz
todz
Biegacz Nowosolna
todz
FOREVER YOUNG
FOREVER YOUNG

Czas
00:42:29
00:42:31
00:42:43
00:43:07
00:43:14
00:43:20
00:43:21
00:43:23
00:43:28
00:43:33
00:43:36
00:43:51
00:44:02
00:44:03
00:44:23
00:44:30
00:44:47
00:44:56
00:44:57
00:45:04
00:45:05
00:45:07
00:45:11
00:45:15
00:45:16
00:45:21
00:45:22
00:45:32
00:45:39
00:45:41
00:45:45
00:46:06
00:46:14
00:46:18
00:46:21
00:46:23
00:46:38
00:46:42
00:46:44
00:46:48
00:46:50
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37

38
39
40
41

42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

10
11

12

Nr

350
434
249
416
223
305
344
232
317
248
346
245
428
415
333
358
394
316
414
436
339
369
405
276
252
320
368
407
424
240
360
431
361
323
314
207
281
427
259
326
327

Rok ur

1973
1976
1983
1965
1957
1962
1976
1973
1969
1981
1958
1986
1976
1952
1968
1953
1992
1977
1962
1958
1988
1967
1978
1978
1975
1970
1958
1959
1963
1976
1985
1981
1991
1972
1944
1974
1967
1963
1986
1978
1947



Miejsce
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Nazwisko
Brzozowski
Dudkiewicz
tuczak
Rogaszewski
Kowalski
Chojnacki
Tylke
Kulawinski
Daszyski
Kazimierski
Witczak
Walkowiak
Matusiak
Odzioba
Lewandowska
Szmytke
Borkowski
Wojcik
Krakowski
Gnidzinski
Dziatak
Bednarek
Kowalczykowski
Sokotowski
Krakowska
Gorecki
Kazimierczak
Wiktorek
Formanski
Stodowy
Marczak
Juszczak
Dominiak
IIski
Pawtowski
Marciniak
Goszczynski
Lesniewski
Dworniak
Biernacki
Marczak

Imie
Daniel
Marek
Janusz
Piotr
Witodzimierz
Michat
Jerzy
Marek
Marcin
Artur
Adam
Jacek
Ryszard
Andrzej
Ewa
Sabina
Kazimierz
Mariusz
Piotr
Krzysztof
Robert
Stanistaw
Michat
Andrzej
Katarzyna
Marcin
Marek
Jadwiga
Tadeusz
Barttomiej
Marcin
Witold
Piotr
Wojciech
Andrzej
Dominik
Ryszard
Marek
Tomasz
Adam
Jakub

Klub
todz
KB Arturéwek
todz
todz
t6dz RUNNING TEAM
todz
Ozorkow
todz

Biegam Wolniej

Czas
00:46:51
00:46:54
00:46:58
00:47:03
00:47:08
00:47:14
00:47:35
00:47:50
00:48:06
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KM AKTYWI SOCHACZEW00:48:09, 00

todz

todz

Ozorkow

Pabianice

KB Arturéwek
SZAKALE BALUT
TKKF ZNP Tom. Maz.
todz

KB ARTUROWEK
todz

Gtlowno

todz

todz

todz

KB ARTUROWEK
FAN-RUN

todz

Nowosolna biegacz
todz

todz

todz
Konstantynéw t.odzki
toédz KP STOPA
FOREVER YOUNG
STOPA Lédz

todz

todz

00:48:25
00:48:33
00:49:01
00:49:04
00:49:08
00:49:21
00:49:29
00:49:36
00:49:45
00:49:46
00:49:49
00:49:57
00:50:05
00:50:14
00:50:37
00:51:12
00:51:40
00:51:54
00:51:58
00:52:01
00:52:08
00:52:28
00:52:33
00:52:40
00:52:41
00:52:47
00:52:48

WKB Meta Lubliniec/t.édz 00:53:00

todz
Lo6dz / Warszawa
todz

00:53:07
00:53:33
00:53:50
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103

13
14

15

16

Nr

261
448
242
255
387
258
359
422
268
241
282
325
330
417
343
335
235
246
421
256
331
377
321
384
420
216
273
234
257
294
274
334
440
250
206
338
342
222
251
213
386

Rok ur

1986
1958
1968
1988
1955
1984
1963
1949
1974
1968
1963
1984
1950
1965
1961
1953
1958
1963
1970
1956
1982
1956
1973
1954
1972
1977
1959
1950
1948
1976
1984
1976
1978
1950
1956
1976
1947
1955
1995
1950
1988



Miejsce
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Nazwisko
Marciniak
Kupis
Kalenbach
Potocka
Frankenberg
Gamrot
Smolarek
Szapiel
Ulinski
Kostrzewa
Szczakowska
Kaczmarkiewicz
Gendaszewski
Wyptosz

Imie
Alicja
Marian
Julia
Anna
Matgorzata
Piotr
Antoni
Marek
Marcin
Marta
Dorota
krzysztof
Piotr

Anna

Klub
todz
todz
KB Arturéowek
todz

BIEGACZ NOWOSOLNA

todz

TKKF ZNP Tom. Maz.

todz

todz

todz

todz

Zgierz

FAN-RUN
biegampolodzi.pl

Czas
00:53:52
00:53:56
00:54:12
00:54:49
00:56:17
00:56:31
00:56:53
00:58:37
00:58:52
01:01:32
01:01:39
01:02:52
01:03:09
01:05:00
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104

105
106
107
108

109
110

17

18

19
20

21
22

23

Nr

267
262
313
311
435
293
315
280
329
364
433
403
269
418

Rok ur

1988
1945
1959
1957
1955
1964
1949
1962
1992
1979
1978
1961
1986
1969



